HORNSBY ART PRIZE 2022 — FINALIST LIST
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439
217
508

456
279
517

19
382
346
219
253
148

38

57
485
123
391

Alicia Broadbent
Ali Tahayori
Alison Locke

Amanda Clarke
Amanda Cook
Amber Hammad
Amber Simon
Amelia Ruggiero
Anne Leisner
Antoinette Tyndall
Baocheng Yang

Ben Blick-Hodge
Ben Ryan

Benjamin Lee Cole
Bernadette Salvador
Bernadette Smith
Carolyn Pettigrew
Catherine Nicole Riley
Cleo Wilkinson

Category
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Digital Art - Stills

Digital Art - Stills
Painting
Painting
Painting
Printmaking
Painting
Painting
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Digital Art - Stills
Painting
Printmaking

Rupert Point
After Everything Has Been Said
Ghosts

Hangover

Instant Gratification
Self-Portrait Post Pandemic
Lunchtime Reflections
Farm: seated

Strawberry Hills Hotel

Still Life with Lemon
Portrait of a girl

Petrichor Variation 1
Shane K

Sticky 1

A Welcome Change of Pace
Into the Sea

Cocky Cousin

Suburban Suite

Then IV



20

21
22
92
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

75

239
190
323
230

95
451
211

507

289
434
322

96

85
153
154
269
296
420
472
324
326

436

Craig Wiles

David Franklin Williams
Dennis McCart

Erica Elgin

Gabrielle Mordy

Garth Henderson
Geraldine Simmons
Hannah Caprice

lan Morton

Inel Date

Ishbel Morag Miller
Jacki Fewtrell Gobert
Jane Burton Taylor
Jane Comensoli
Jason McDonald
Jason McDonald
Jennifer Burns
Jennifer Florey
Joanna Gambotto
Jody Graham

John Lynch

John Lynch

Joseph De La Hoyde
Jude Hotchkiss

Painting

Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Printmaking
Drawing

Digital Art - Stills
Drawing
Printmaking

Painting

Painting
Painting
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Digital Art - Stills
Drawing

3D Works
Drawing

3D Works

3D Works

3D Works

Digital Art - Stills
Painting

The Soul within Us
"a clear view!"
Leeser M.P

Gristle Landscape
Payne's Flora

Out of the Ashes: An Ode to Birds
banksia_menziesii/2021

Bear Hug

We all fall down

Julian

Huddy and Pa

At the water hole

Flora Abunda (23) & Pink Proteas
Interior with Coffee Table

The Meadows

Banksia Served Three Ways
Magpie Grader

Dragon Dumptruck

SS Ayrfield

Honourium Vessel

Interior Fusion 4

Drawn from the Discarded
Here Comes the Sun

Paradox

Virtues - Sanctity, Abundance,
Deliverance

Woman Series Four



43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

145

462

361
181
17
370
486
89

444
252
502

68
329
294
313
297
362
516
358
119
441
204
188
228
131

Julie Debray
Kadira Jennings
Karen Coull

Kate Nielsen

Katerina Apale

Kay Donaldson

Kee Sik Chung

Kirrily Helen Jordan
Kirsten Jean Winthers

Kristine Pedler

Leah Mariani

Lee Downes

Linda Dianne Olstein
Linda Lunnon
Lucinda McDonald
Maide Anne Welch
Manuel Baker
Matthew Fennelly
Mescha Martin
Michael Fairweather
Michelle Carolyn Kirk
Miranda Summers
Natasha Junmanee
Nic Mason

Oliver Terence Wood
Pamela Drewitt Smith

Printmaking
Painting
Painting

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
3D Works
Drawing

Painting
Printmaking
Printmaking
Painting
Drawing

3D Works
Painting
Painting
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Digital Art - Stills
3D Works
Painting
Painting
Painting

Digital Art - Stills
Painting

Hornsby Shire Bushland

La Bella

270 Short Stories

Evening with Ginger Lily and
Patterned Plate
Self-Portrait

Ripples and Swirls Parsley Bay
Just Another Day

Invocation

Masai Tribe & Australian
Storms are coming: Sturt's Desert
Pea

Reach for the Stars

My subject is war

Walking with Eucalypts
Nancy

Perfect Imperfection

Sweet Temptation

Shoot out at Glenrowan
Time Wasted

Brumby's Run

Military Man

Meeting Point

Sandstone And Shale

Bowl of Calla Lilies

The waiting room

Groove

Red Autumn, Garigal



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96

156
367
275
292

93
432
427
267
359

245
351
231
423

403
170
127
350
512
327
301

60
338
501
369
421
373

Panchali Sheth

Paul MacDonald
Penelope Oates
Penny Mason

Peter Studley

Pieter Neve

Rachel Grove
Rebecca Trajkovski
Richard John Corfield

Robert Riggs
Ron Royes
Rosie Handley
Sally Davis

Sally Ruth Cardison
Sally Ryan
Sally West

Simon Edward McGrath
Solomon Karmel-Shann

Sonja Bowden
Susan Ma

Suzanne Lane
Syann Sue Williams
Ulan & Rachel
Usha Bachhil

Viola Dominello
Wageea Chaudhry

Painting

3D Works
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting

Digital Art - Stills

Painting
Digital Art - Stills
Digital Art - Stills
Painting

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Drawing
Painting
Drawing
Digital Art - Stills
3D Works
Painting
Painting
Painting

Love and birds

Morning Spring

My Backyard

Forest Walk #2

Pittwater Angophoras after rain
Opa

The Chariot (climate change)
"The Board" (Series 17) (2022)
Barangaroo-ooh!

Sound of Silence

Hornsby 1

The forest for the flowers
Anne Revisited - 1965

Reflections

Olivia from Life

"Adele's Car"

The Bottle-O

A Whispering Flag

Belly Rub

Howard and da Vinci Robot
Winter Vineyard, Upper Hunter
En Route

Bio-sphere

Time past

Berowra Valley

Image Not Available



97

98
99
100
101

429

414
210
195
286

Xavier Ghazi

Yan Bi Chen
Yulia Pustoshkina
Yuging Zhou
Zoe Sernack

Painting

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting

Truganini, The Last Tasmanian.
Corner of Bouvardia St and
Gardenia St

Coffee & Cream

Shadow

Reflection




