HORNSBY ART PRIZE 2022 – FINALIST LIST

Number	Lic.	Name	Category	Title
1	439	Alicia Broadbent	Painting	Rupert Point
2	217	Ali Tahayori	Digital Art - Stills	After Everything Has Been Said
3	508	Alison Locke	Digital Art - Stills	Ghosts
4	6	Amanda Clarke	Digital Art - Stills	Hangover
5	456	Amanda Cook	Painting	Instant Gratification
6	279	Amber Hammad	Painting	Self-Portrait Post Pandemic
7	517	Amber Simon	Painting	Lunchtime Reflections
8	19	Amelia Ruggiero	Printmaking	Farm: seated
9	382	Anne Leisner	Painting	Strawberry Hills Hotel
10	346	Antoinette Tyndall	Painting	Still Life with Lemon
11	219	Baocheng Yang	Painting	Portrait of a girl
12	253	Ben Blick-Hodge	Digital Art - Stills	Petrichor Variation 1
13	148	Ben Ryan	Painting	Shane K
14	38	Benjamin Lee Cole	Digital Art - Stills	Sticky 1
15	57	Bernadette Salvador	Painting	A Welcome Change of Pace
16	485	Bernadette Smith	Digital Art - Stills	Into the Sea
17	123	Carolyn Pettigrew	Digital Art - Stills	Cocky Cousin
18	391	Catherine Nicole Riley	Painting	Suburban Suite
19	1	Cleo Wilkinson	Printmaking	Then IV

20	75	Craig Wiles	Painting	The Soul within Us
				"a clear view!" Julian
21	239	David Franklin Williams	Painting	Leeser M.P
22	190	Dennis McCart	Digital Art - Stills	Gristle Landscape
92	323	Erica Elgin	Printmaking	Payne's Flora
23	230	Gabrielle Mordy	Drawing	Out of the Ashes: An Ode to Birds
24	95	Garth Henderson	Digital Art - Stills	banksia_menziesii/2021
25	451	Geraldine Simmons	Drawing	Bear Hug
26	211	Hannah Caprice	Printmaking	We all fall down
27	507	lan Morton	Painting	Huddy and Pa
28	280	Inel Date	Painting	At the water hole
29		Ishbel Morag Miller	Painting	Flora Abunda (23) & Pink Proteas
30	322	Jacki Fewtrell Gobert	Painting	Interior with Coffee Table
31	96	Jane Burton Taylor	Digital Art - Stills	The Meadows
32	85	Jane Comensoli	Painting	Banksia Served Three Ways
33	153	Jason McDonald	Digital Art - Stills	Magpie Grader
34		Jason McDonald	Digital Art - Stills	Dragon Dumptruck
35	269	Jennifer Burns	Drawing	SS Ayrfield
36	296	Jennifer Florey	3D Works	Honourium Vessel
37	420	Joanna Gambotto	Drawing	Interior Fusion 4
38	472	Jody Graham	3D Works	Drawn from the Discarded
39	324	John Lynch	3D Works	Here Comes the Sun
40	326	John Lynch	3D Works	Paradox
		1 -		Virtues - Sanctity, Abundance,
41	7	Joseph De La Hoyde	Digital Art - Stills	Deliverance
42	436	Jude Hotchkiss	Painting	Woman Series Four

43	145	Julie Debray	Printmaking	Hornsby Shire Bushland
44	3	Kadira Jennings	Painting	La Bella
45	462	Karen Coull	Painting	270 Short Stories
				Evening with Ginger Lily and
47	361	Kate Nielsen	Painting	Patterned Plate
48	181	Katerina Apale	Painting	Self-Portrait
49	17	Kay Donaldson	Painting	Ripples and Swirls Parsley Bay
50	370	Kee Sik Chung	Painting	Just Another Day
51	486	Kirrily Helen Jordan	3D Works	Invocation
52	89	Kirsten Jean Winthers	Drawing	Masai Tribe & Australian
				Storms are coming: Sturt's Desert
53	444	Kristine Pedler	Painting	Реа
54	252	Leah Mariani	Printmaking	Reach for the Stars
55	502	Lee Downes	Printmaking	My subject is war
56	68	Linda Dianne Olstein	Painting	Walking with Eucalypts
57	329	Linda Lunnon	Drawing	Nancy
58	294	Lucinda McDonald	3D Works	Perfect Imperfection
59	313	Maide Anne Welch	Painting	Sweet Temptation
60	297	Manuel Baker	Painting	Shoot out at Glenrowan
61	362	Matthew Fennelly	Painting	Time Wasted
62	516	Mescha Martin	Digital Art - Stills	Brumby's Run
63	358	Michael Fairweather	Digital Art - Stills	Military Man
64	119	Michelle Carolyn Kirk	3D Works	Meeting Point
65	441	Miranda Summers	Painting	Sandstone And Shale
66	204	Natasha Junmanee	Painting	Bowl of Calla Lilies
67	188	Nic Mason	Painting	The waiting room
68	228	Oliver Terence Wood	Digital Art - Stills	Groove
69	131	Pamela Drewitt Smith	Painting	Red Autumn, Garigal

70	156	Panchali Sheth	Painting	Love and birds
71	367	Paul MacDonald	3D Works	Morning Spring
72	275	Penelope Oates	Painting	My Backyard
73	292	Penny Mason	Painting	Forest Walk #2
74	93	Peter Studley	Painting	Pittwater Angophoras after rain
75	432	Pieter Neve	Painting	Ора
76	427	Rachel Grove	Painting	The Chariot (climate change)
77	267	Rebecca Trajkovski	Painting	"The Board" (Series 17) (2022)
78	359	Richard John Corfield	Digital Art - Stills	Barangaroo-ooh!
79	245	Robert Riggs	Painting	Sound of Silence
80	351	Ron Royes	Digital Art - Stills	Hornsby 1
81	231	Rosie Handley	Digital Art - Stills	The forest for the flowers
82	423	, Sally Davis	Painting	Anne Revisited - 1965
			-	
				- 6
83		Sally Ruth Cardison	Painting	Reflections
84	170	Sally Ryan	Painting	Olivia from Life
85	127	Sally West	Painting	"Adele's Car"
86	350	Simon Edward McGrath	Painting	The Bottle-O
87	512	Solomon Karmel-Shann	Painting	A Whispering Flag
88	327	Sonja Bowden	Drawing	Belly Rub
89	301	Susan Ma	Painting	Howard and da Vinci Robot
00	60		Drawing	
90	60	Suzanne Lane	Drawing	Winter Vineyard, Upper Hunter
90	60 338	Syann Sue Williams	Digital Art - Stills	En Route
			0	7
91	338	Syann Sue Williams	Digital Art - Stills	En Route
91 93	338 501 369	Syann Sue Williams Ulan & Rachel	Digital Art - Stills 3D Works	En Route Bio·sphere

97	429 Xavier Ghazi	Painting	Truganini, The Last Tasmanian.
			Corner of Bouvardia St and
98	414 Yan Bi Chen	Painting	Gardenia St
99	210 Yulia Pustoshkina	Painting	Coffee & Cream
100	195 Yuqing Zhou	Painting	Shadow
101	286 Zoe Sernack	Painting	Reflection